F2920D Datasheet--Multiple Connection Terminal
1 1 / 11
Email: allen@four-faith.com Tel: +86-17750019379 Web: www.four-faith.hk
Add: Floor 11, Area A06, No 370, chengyi street, Jimei, Xiamen, China
F2920D
Multiple Connection Terminal
Datasheet
Version 1.1.0

Storage Temperature -40 ~ +85°C (-40 ~ +185°F)
Ambient Relative Humidity 95% (non-condensing)
 Ordering Information
Model NO Description
F2920D-G GPRS+WIFI+LoRa+433/ZigBee
F2920D-C CDMA+WIFI+LoRa+433/ZigBee
F2920D-W WCDMA+WIFI+LoRa+433/ZigBee
F2920D-TL TDD+WIFI+LoRa+433/ZigBee
F2920D-FL FDD+WIFI+LoRa+433/ZigBee
F2920D-L LTE+WIFI+LoRa+433/ZigBee
Appendix A
A.1 Construction
A.1.1 Shape and dimensions
On both sides of the device, there are fixed holes.In order to be user-friendly, following is the